
Lanctatar Farming, Saturday, October 14, IMS-AIS
Southern Maryland

Regional
Farmers* Market
OmMmUhm, Md. 20623

October 2*5, INS

11.00-19.00; ITAL.PASTE 6.50 25 LBS.;
OTHER H.OO-18JO.

TURNIPS: .05-1.00.
APPLES: SM. 1.75, MED. 4.00, LGE.
3.50- ALL X BU.; OTHER
3.50-

DRIEDFLOWERS! 3.00 BOXED, L2S
BUNCH.

Cattta and Qflvei: Compered to bit
Mondaydaughter iteen and hleifen Heady
to .SO lower, except Holoein iteen fully
•teidy. Cow and bulli iteady. Supply
mainly Choice and Select and Choice
•teen and heifen. Moderate nipply of
holstein iteen, around 10% cowi.

Sbughter iteen: Choice 2-4 1025-1300
Ibi. 60,50-52.00, few 2-3 1000-1350 Ibi
62.00; Select and Choice 2-3 975-1300 Ibi.
58.50- Select 2-3 950-1250 lot.
56.50- Holitein iteen: Choice 2-3
1350-1600 Ibi. 57.00-59.00, part load
59.50. Select and Choice 2-3 1100-1500
Ibi. 54.00-57.00. Select 2-3 1025-1275Ibi.
50.00-54.00.

HANGING BASKETS; .50.
MUMS: JO-1.90.
PERENNIALS; 1.50.
POTS AND PLANTERS: .60-2.25.
STRAW BALES: 1.50.

BEANS: GREEN 5.50-12.00 BU.;
LIMA 11.50-15.00 BU; OTHER
2.25-15.00;

BROCCOLI; 2.00-5.00.

NECTARINES: 6.00-9.50 X BU.
PEACHES: LARGE 3.004J0X BU.;

OTHER 4JO-9JO.
PEARS: 1JO-7.00 X BU.
APPLE CIDER: 1.40-1.45.
PERENNIAL: 1 GAL. CONTAINER

.25.

NEXT WEEK'S SALE DAYS ARE
TUESDAY AND THURSDAY AT 9:30;
SATURDAY AT 9 WITH HAY AND
STRAW.

CUCUMBERS: MED. 2.75-6.50,
LARGE 3.00, BOTH 1 1/9 BU.; OTHER
2.00-10.00, MED. 2.25-5.75 X BU.;
PICKLES 3.50-6.00.

FLOWERS: FRESH 1.30 5 STEMS,
1.40 10 STEMS, 1.25 20 STEMS; CUT
AND DRIED .80-1.10.

INDIAN CORN; .80 15 BUNCHES,
1.00-1.50 20 BUNCHES; PAPOOSE
.30-.70 30 BUNCHES; OTHER .40-7.00.

MUMS;6” POT 1.10-2.50,8" 1.25-1.90,
10” POT .50-3.25, OTHER 1.50-2.70.

CRAFT AUCTION WED., OCT. 18AT
11 A.M.

EGGPLANT: 3.50-7.00 1 1/9 BU.;
OTHER 3.25-4.50.

GREENS: COLLARDS 4.52-6.00;
KALE 6.50, BOTH 15 LB. BOX.

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
Slaughter heifen: Choice 2-4 900-1250

lbs. 59.50-61.00, few loti 3-4 975-1125
lbs. 57.00-58.00; few 2-3 950-1200 lbs.
61.00; Select and Choice 2-3 87S-IlSolbs.
57 50-59.50. Select 2-3 875-1075 lbs.
55.50-57.50.

OKRA: 10.00 2X" AND LONGER.
PEAS: PURPLE HULL 6.00-7.50 BU. OCTOBER 11, 1995
PEPPERS: GREEN MED. 5.50-7.50,

EX. LARGE 4.00-5.50, BOTH X BU.;
HABANERO -65-.80, HOT BANANA
3.50, HOT CAYENNE 6.00, JALAPENO
2.50- SWEET BANANA 1.00-3.00,
ALL X BU.; SPECIALTY OTHER 1.25.

POTATOES; RED 1.25-2.00 X BU.,
2.00-3.00 50 LBS.; WHITE 2.00 X BU.,
2.50- 50 LBS; OTHER 6.00-7.00.

PUMPKINS: BULK SM. .15-2.10,
MED. .60-4.50, LGE. .80-10.00; BULK
MIXED .90-1.50; MIXED BY LB. .60;
MINIATURE 4.00-8.00 X BU.; MINI
5.50- 14JO 1 1/9BU.; HAND PAINTED
1.30-1.90;ORNAMENTAL 4.50-10.00 X

BU., 4.50-14.00 BU.; OTHER .90-12.00.
NECK GOURDS .15.

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
Oct. 6,7, 10, 12

ONIONS AND POTATOES
-ONIONS DRY; MARKET STEADY

US#l OR GENERALLY GOOD QUAL
AND COND UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED. CONTROLLED ATMO-
SPHERE STORAGE Yellow Granex GA
50 lb ctns jbo 30.00 NEW CROP Yellow
CO 50 lb sics jbo 7.00-7.50mostly 7.50 UT
50 lb sks jbo 7.00-8.00 mostly 7.50-8.00
Globe Type CD 50 lb sks med 6.50 NY 50
lb sks med-lge fr cond 5.50-6,00 med
5.00- mostly 6.00-7.00 Spanish
Hybrid ID/OR 50 lb sks jbo 7.50-8.00 fr
cond 7.00one lot5.00White CO 50 lb sks
jbo 10.
00-11.00 ID/OR 50 lb sks jbo 11.00 Red
ID/OR 25 lbsks jbo 11.00NY 25 lb sks jbo
9.00- mostly 10.00 few 8.00 med
7.00 few 6.00

—POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEWCROP Russet Burbank ID
50 lb cuts 80s 16.5090s 13.50-14.00Noik-
otah ID 50 lb ctns SOs 13.00-14.00 70s
15.00- mostly 15.00-17.00 SOs
15.00- mostly 16.00-17.00 90s
12.00- mostly 13.0014.00few 11.00
100 s 10.0012.50 mostly 11.0012.00 10
oz min 13.0014.00 WI 50 lb ctns 70s
14.00 SOs 14.00 90s 12.00 100 s 11.00

Round Red MN/ND 50 lb sks 7.008.50
mostly 7.008.00 fr appear 5.50-7.00 sz B
10.0012.00mostly 11.0011.50 NY 50 lb

sks 7.00 szB 9.50Round WhiteCDPrince
Edward Island 50 lbsks 5.50 DE 50 lb sks
5.25-5.50 few 4.50 LI 50 lb sks 4.75-5.00
NJ 50 lb sks 4.004.50 mostly 4.50 Ige
5.005.50 NY 50 lb sks 5.005.50 fr cond
3.25 Ige 6.006.50 1145 e jh

Sbughter cowi; Breaking Utility and
Commercial 2-4 30.00-33.00. Cutter nd
Boning Utility 1:2 32.00-33.00,high yield-
ing 33.00-34.00. Cinner and low Cutter
1-2 28.00-31.00. Shelly Canner 1-2
24.00-28.00.

Hey end Strew et 9:00ejn. followed by
produce

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 1 JO-11.00X BU., 1.00-15.00

BU.

Bulb; Yield Grade 1-2 1350-2000 Ibi.
38.00-42.00.

APRICOTS; 225-13.00 X BU.
BEANS; GREEN 5.00-6.00 X BU.;

YELLOW 7.00 X BU.
BROCCOLI: 2.00-4.50 X BU..

3.00-8.00 BU.

Shenandoah
Valley

Livestock
Harrlaonbwf, Va.
October 7, 1995

Report nippiled by auction

SQUASH: YELLOW STRAIGHT-
NECK 1.00-10.00 V 4 BU.; GREEN ZUC-
CHINI 7.00-9.00 V 4 BU.; ACORN
1.00-7.50 1 1/9 BU.; BUTTERNUT
100-5.00 1 1/9 BU.; HUBBARD EACH
1.60; SPAGHETTI 5.50 1 1/9 BU.;
TURKS TURBAN .50-1.05 EA.; WINT-
ER. OTHER 1.00-6.00.

CORN: OTHER SIZES 1.00.

CABBAGE; .S5-.6S HEAD, 2.50-6.00
BOX.

CANTALOPES: .95 EA.
CAULIFLOWER: .30-1.30 EA.
CHESTNUTS. 30-1.30 LB.
CIDER: .75-1.50 GAL.
CUCUMBERS: 2.00-4.50 BU..

5.00-10.00 BU.
EGGPLANT: 1.00-5.00 VI BU.
EGGS: .60-.90 DOZ.
ENDIVE: 5.50 BU.
GARLIC: 1.00-1.60 LB.

STEERS: 300-499 LBS. 60.00-73.50;
500-699LBS. 55.00-72.00;700-1000LBS.
45.00-66.00.

HEIFERS: 300-499 LBS. 45.00-56.00;
500-699L85.40.00-54.00;700-1000LBS.
38.00-47.00.SWEETPOTATOES:#! 5.00-6.508U„

#2 5.50-7.50 BU., OTHERS 3.00-5.00.
TOMATOES: MED. 4.50, LGE.

BULLS: 300-499 LBS. 40.00-SS.OO;
500-699L85.38.00-54.00; 700-1000LBS.
36.00-

HOLSTEIN STEERS 3-499
38.00-

STOCK COWS: BEEF 450.00-560.00.
BABY CALVES: 10.00-88.00.
SLAUGHTER COWS: 30.00-36.00.
SLAUGHTER BULLS: 35.0044.25.
SLAUGHTER LAMBS;CHOICE AND

PRIME YGI-3 BLUE O 75.75; GOOD
ANDFEW CHOICE YGI-2RED O 75.50.

FEEDER LAMBS: MED. & LGE. 1&2
70-84 LBS. RED SH 81.25, 60-69 LBS.
RED BK 81-50; 50-59 LBS. BLTL 72.00,
BL TL 75.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: 220029.00.
BOARS: 23.50.

TOWN AND COUNTRY
POURED WALLS

• Manure Pits
• Retaining Walls
• House Basements ®

• Trench Silo Walls

(215) 593-5794
Ask For Ike

For over 30
Lease financing for the farm

and rural marketplace
e New Buildings

e New & used Equipment
e Vehicles

St. Louis
Cattle, Hogs
SPRINGFIELD, 1L
OCTOBER 9, 1995

Thii weeki receipt! 400 head, last weeks
500, and last year 600 head.Telmark Inc. 800-451-3322

Tune-up for winter with these cool weather specials!
D»p»ndon thoproducts that dtHvri WWWk

HIRED-HAND UH
wimmmmwrmmmmmmmwmwimnmm

SPACE
HEATERS Upgrade to

Radian
CAS BROOD

_

XL has al* the Breat
; features of the origt*

nal Super Saver and
g—comes in 225,000
■feto—V BTU Inside or Out-■KlpSf side Mount, LP or

Natural Gas with

JBL| less Steel Cabinet

j New duct features
Modular control panel and user-adjustable heat
quick-disconnect wiring harness HpfWtnr fn cnitmake fleld service a snap! deflector 10 suit

individual needs.

Convenient access
to Service Saver
Control Unit

_
Model SGB-1105

One 40,000 BTU radiant
brooder does the work S 1 AOOO
of two 30,000 BTU brooders

Shenandoah
GBUV 57 / '
Brooders

225,000 BTU
electronic ignition *37o°° With 4' Canopy And

110-S ControlQ Shenandoah { OTHER COOL WEATHER SPECIALS
Hired Hand Curtains Inlets &

Repair And Static Pressure
Parts Accessories Controls

gSbatMdMb

PTFAPANOF k. ONE-OF-THE KIND MODELS
W 1 SCRATCH AND DENT

SALE W HEATERS AND SHUTTERS
Authorized' 830881 master distributor since 1982

Northeast Agri Systems, Inc. 1 FEOERAUSBURO, MD. I
Flyway Business Park store hours Mon 7 30 to 430 M
139 A West Airport Road 7 ”1 1-800-73M3M
Lltltz, PA 17543

Day RepalrSeMce ™

Ph: (717) 569-2702 Mond*y-PrW«y
1-800-673-2580 W *•»«'“

Heating
Products
Brooders
Incinerators
Space Heaters
Parts
Accessories

ON SPECIAL

10% OFF

HICKORY NUTS: 4.00 HAT.
ONIONS: 1.00-4.00* BU., 1.00-1.60

10 LBS.
ORNAMENTALS: CORN SHOCKS

1.00- EACH; GOURDS .10.50 BA.,
1.00- VS BU., 350-13.008U., .-60-1.25

BAGGED; GOOSE. SNAKE AND BIRD
GOURDS .20-1.80 EA.; INDIAN CORN
.45-1.40 EA.; INDIAN FINGERS EA.
•15-.80; BROOM CORN 2.00;POPCORN
.15-.25 EA.; PUMPKINS BY THE LB.
08-.16,25.00-liaOO BIN; FACE SMALL
.10-.65, LGB. .25-3.25, GIANT
1.00- JACK-BE-LITTLE 2.00-6.00

VS BU.; NECK .10-150 EA.; PAINTED
1.10-8.00 EA.; PIE .50-2.75; TURKS
TURBAN .50; DISPLAYS 4.00-10.00;
PAINTED GOURDS I.SO-2.25; DECOR-
ATED BROOMS 1.00-5.50; DRESSED
GOURDS 4.50-S.OO EA.; SWAGS
1.25-2.50; WREATHS 6.00.

PARSLEY: 2.00-4.00 V 4 BU.
PEARS: 2.50-9.00 ■/. BU., 9.00-10.00

bu:
PEPPERS: 1.00-8.00V4 BU.. 5.50-14.00

BU.; HOT 3.00-7.00 V. BU., 100-5.00
FLAT, .40-1.00 BUNCH. '

PLUMS: 3.00-9.00 QT. FLAT, 7.50 VS
BU.

POTATOES: 2.00-3.50 VS BU..
2.50-6.2 S 50 LBS., .SO-.80 5 LBS..

PUMPKINS: NECK .40-1.80 EA.; PIE
.55-1.15 EA.

RED BEETS; CUT 2.00-6.00.
SQUASH: BUTTERNUT 1.50-4.00 VS

BU.. .25-.40EACH, 5.50 BU.; SUMMER
.25-.40 EA., 5.50-7.00 BU.; WINTER
1.00-4.50 VS BU.

SWEETPOTATOES: 3.00-7.00VS BU.
SWEET CORN: 6.00 BAG.
TOMATOES: CHERRY 100-6.00 12

PINT FLAT; 1.00-17.00 25 LBS.
TURNIPS: .20-.80 BUNCH. 100-8.00

VS BU., 14.00 BU.
WINTER RADISH: 6.008.00 V 4 BU.
WATERMELON: .50EA., SEEDLESS

1.00 EA.
WALNUTS: 8.0035.00 BASKET.
ZUCCHINI: 12.00 '/. BU.
CUT FLOWERS: 3.00 BUCKET.

;...Tdmark


